

You Make a Difference.

Your participation in this *Martial Arts for St. Jude*[™] event is important. The donations you collect will help fund the lifesaving research and treatment at St. Jude Children's Research Hospital.[®] From the

staff, parents and patients of St. Jude - Thank You!

• Martial Arts for St. Jude allows you to help kids at St. Jude Children's Research Hospital

all a family should worry about is helping

• Because the majority of St. Jude funding comes from individual contributors,

St. Jude has the freedom to focus on what

• St. Jude freely shares the breakthroughs it

makes, and every child saved at St. Jude means

doctors and scientists worldwide can use that

matters most – saving kids regardless

of their financial situation.

- by raising money for research and treatments.

- Families never receive a bill from St. Jude for
- His family turned to St. Jude, where Ian's treatment included surgery, radiation therapy and chemotherapy. "St. Jude accepts children from all over the world," said Ian's mom. "We haven't paid a penny, but we still receive the best treatment anyone could give us." treatment, travel, housing, or food - because Ian is now finished with treatment. He's back home with his family, as playful as ever.

How Do You Participate?

- 1. Set Your Goal. Four sponsors who donate \$20 each would raise \$80 - enough to earn
- a St. Jude T-shirt and sling tote.
- 2. Get Sponsors. Ask friends, relatives.
- Martial Arts for St. JudeTM Why Participate?



Gill Retrained Permission Slip

	Date	Parent/tensi2 naidin Signature
"Released Parties"), from all claims, actions and liabilities of any type, whether it results from any negligent act or failure to act by the Released Parties (including, but not limited to, damages for personal injury or death), that arises out of participation in the Event. GUARDIAN MAY SIGN ON THEIR BEHALF.	91n(l	orutangi2 Inaqisitra¶
Participant agrees not to sue, to forever release, indemnify and defend St. Jude, American Lebanese Syrian Associated Charities, Inc., the fundraising organization that supports St. Jude ("ALSAC"); any other person, entity or sponsor connected with the Event; and their affiliates, officers, directors, volunteers and employees (the		Location: Coordinator:
Participant acknowledges that he/she is physically fit and able to safely participate in the Event. If the Event involves physical activity. Participant understands there may be risks associated with participating in a physical activity and assumes all risk of injury that may occur as a result of participating in the Event. Participant understands that St. Jude relies upon Participant to be aware of Participant's physical limits.		Email: Time: Time: Time: Time:
Participant agrees to the use of his/her name, photograph, voice and likeness in broadcasts, newspapers, brochures, videos, social media and other media without compensation.		phone: ()
activity, including participation through Internet-based, online activities (the "Event") to benefit St. Jude Children's Research Hospital, Inc. ("St. Jude").		City/State/ZIP:
PERMISSION/CONSENT TO PARTICIPATION, WAIVER, RELEASE AND INDEMNITY AGREEMENT I, for myself and/or my child or ward (the "Participant"), consent(s) to participation in the Martial Arts for St. Jude		Participant's Name:

1-800-457-2444 | stjude.org/martialarts

Sesearch Hospital

Please sponsor me in Martial Arts for St. Jude.

Indre you for your support. cures and saving children battling cancer and other deadly childhood diseases. \$20 or more to this event, you will be helping St. Jude continue its mission of finding This event raises money for St. Jude Children's Research Hospital. By donating \$10,

Please make your tax-deductible check payable to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital.) (For the safety and convenience of the participant, we request that you do not give cash.

List additional sponsors on a separate sheet of paper.

	*				
					.41
					.61
					.21
					.11
					.01
					.6
					.8
					.7
					.9
					.c
					·Þ
					.6
					5.
					.I
Donation	əuoya	Email Address	Sponsor's Address (Street, City, State, ZIP)	(ming scale) ameN s'ronold	

CHECKS/WONEX OKDEKS LOLVT COFFECLED FOR ST. JUDE

In the resolution of the construction of the c Assense by instance of the function of the state solution of the state state solution of the state solution of

©2014 ALSAC/St. Jude Children's Research Hospital (16671) MAA010015

St. Jude Children's

Research Hospital LSAC · Danny Thomas, Fo Finding cures. Saving childrer

1-800-457-2444 stjude.org/martialarts

ΊХ

5XL

Prizes are cumulative.

□ \$75 or more Sling Tote

Prize Order Box

Lange T shirt

Г

Please circle your T-shirt size.

MY GOAL FOR ST. JUDE

ADULT

М

Г

W

HTUOY

\$



St. Jude patient lan, at age 6, medulloblastoma

knowledge to save thousands more children. St. Jude has increased the survival rates for acute lymphoblastic leukemia (ALL) from 4 percent before opening in 1962 to 94 percent today.

Who Do You Help?

their child live.

Ian was always a happy, playful child. But then he started to stumble when he walked. When this continued, his mom took him to the doctor, where tests revealed Ian suffered from a rare brain tumor called medulloblastoma.

neighbors, business associates and local businesses to sponsor you. Set up your fundraising page on *stjude.org/martialarts* where your sponsors can show their support with credit card donations. You can also customize email templates to request donations and post links to your Facebook and Twitter accounts.

3. Collect Donations. Convert all cash to checks or money orders made payable to St. Jude Children's Research Hospital. Return this Sponsor Form Envelope along with donations and the Permission Slip to your Coordinator on the day of the event.